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SONG LIST

ACTI
.TuneUp1l
. Voice Mail 1
. Tune Up 2
Rent
You Okay Honey?
. Tune Up 3
. One Song Glory
. Light My Candle
. Voice Mail 2
10. Today 4 U
11. You'll See
12. Tango: Maureen
13. Life Support
14. Out Tonight
15. Another Day
16. Will 1?
17. On The Street
18. Santa Fe
19. I'll Cover You
20. We're Okay
21. Christmas Bells
22. Over-The Moon
23. La Vie Boheme
24. | Should Tell You
25. LaVie Boheme B
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26.
27.
28.
29.
. Take Me Or Leave'Me
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.

SCAN FOR CAST AND CREW
BIOS, DIRECTOR’S NOTES,

AND THE SEASON:

ACTII
Seasons Of Love
Happy New Year
Voice Mail 3
Happy New Year B

Seasons Of Love B
Without You

Voice Mail 4

I'll Cover You (Reprise)
Halloween

Goodbye Love

What You Own

. Voice Mail 5
Finale A
Your Eyes
Finale B
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